Position

Dir Of Planning Comm Dev

Dir Of Planning

Associate Planner

Program Assist Plan

Bldg Permit Clerk Il

Exec Secretary

Summer Intern N

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Department

Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin
Planning/Admin

Total Wages

$131,282
$112,928
$85,559
$57,395
$54,102
$34,726
$4,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,925
$59,427
$45,612
$19,983
$23,685
$27,944

$0



