Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Planning Comm Dev		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$131,282	\$67,925
Dir Of Planning		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$112,928	\$59,427
Associate Planner		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$85,559	\$45,612
Program Assist Plan		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$57,395	\$19,983
Bldg Permit Clerk II		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$54,102	\$23,685
Exec Secretary		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$34,726	\$27,944
Summer Intern N		Santa Fe Springs	Planning/Admin	\$4,135	\$0